Marty Allen ~ st District
415 Edgewoed Drive
Sweetwater, TN 37874

Bill Bivins - 2nd District

465 Ridge Road

Mactisonville, TN 37354

105 College Street, Suite 1

Harold Hawkins - 3rd District Madisonville, TN 37354
405 Spence Street '
Tellico Plains, TN 37385

Wanda Alexander, Chairman E. Jerome Melson,
Richard Kirkland - 2nd District 313 Head O Creek Road County Altorney
114 Vietory Drive Sweetwater, TN 37874 P.O. Box 1990
Madisonville, TN 37354 1st District Knoxville, TN 37901

REGULAR SESSION
JULY 24, 2012
7.00 P.M.

INVOCATION
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG
ROLL CALL
724-1 Approval: Commissioners Minutes for

724-2
724-3

724-4

724-5
724-6
724-7
724-8
724-9
724-10
724-11
724-12
724-13
724-14
724-15
724-16
724-17
724-18

724-19
724-20
724-21
724-22

Corporation

Mayor Quarterly Report

Director of Finance Report

Ambulance Service Quarterly Report
Animal Shelter Quarterly Report
Archives Quarterly/Annual Report
Building Permits Quarterly Report
Circuit Court Quarterly/ Report

Clerk & Master Quarterly/Annual Report
County Clerk Quarterly/Annual Report
Director of Economic Development Quarterly Report
GIS Directors Report

‘Register of Deeds Quarterly/Annual Report

Service Officer Quarterly Report
Sheriffs Dept Quarterly/Annual Report
Solid Waste Quarterly Report
Tourism Quarterly Report

Trustee Monthly/Annual Report

Notary Public Applications

Resolution: Budget Amendments, County General Fund

Resolution: Budget Amendments, School Department

Monroe County

Board of County Commissiongps >

Tim Yates, County Mayor

‘k

Larry Sloan
County Clerk
103 College Street S
Madisonville, TN 37354

Resolution: To Authorize the Submission of Fast Track Infrastructure
Development Program (FIDP) Application on Behalf of Lowe’s & PolyOne

N'37R74

Bili Shadden - 3rd District
1082 Mecca Pike
Tellico Plains, TN 37385

Roger Thomas - 3rd District
143 Thomas Road
Vonore, TN 37885



724-23

724-24

724-25

Discussion: Consideration of the Continuation of Business Operation by Copart on Hoyt Land
Property for Business Operations at 6355 Highway 411 South

Appointments: Equalization Board

Discussion: Jim Hutchins

BY: LARRY C. SLOAN, County Clerk -



